
COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Includes 2 x sleeves & 5 x bolts1COVER RHMT550 060 0021

Includes 2 x sleeves & 5 x bolts1COVER LHMT550 060 0011.1

 4WELD ON PLATEMT550 060 0202

 2BRACKETMT550 060 0703

Includes bolts2SB ZOOM BRACKETMT550 531 033 4

 1BRACKETMT550 060 030 5

 1STUD SET M16/SB BOOM BULKHEAD  MT550 060 0395a

 4BULKHEAD COMPLETE 9/16MT1209 0936

 2BULKHEAD COMPLETE 1 1/16"MT1217 1737

 1SPLITTER BLOCK COMPLETE (v03)MT1309 128

 2PERCUSSION BULKHEAD -16 x -12MT3128 3063 181 9

 1LUBE MIXER BLOCK COMPLETE (v02)MT550 569 20SS 10

 8Nipple 9/16"JIC x 3/8"BSPP MT1JG-0611

 4Nipple 3/4"JIC x 3/8"BSPPMT1JG-08-0612

 4Reduction Nipple 16JICM/12JICF MT1612 1013

Not shown2Link Chain 2.1m x 6mm MT3128 3077 21014

Not shown30Chain Ring AssemblyMT3128 3077 19CA15

Not shown4Shackle 6mm MT3128 3077 10616

COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 2CONNECTION BLOCKMT550 531 041 17

 2PLATEMT550 531 042 18

 8JICM BULKHEAD UNION 9/16MT3176 6496 0019

 2Hex Hd Set Screw gr8.8 Z/PM16 x 3016

 0TRAJECTAFLEX BULKHEADMT1209 09420

 0TRAJECTAFLEX BH ATTACHMENTMT550 531 04421

MT550 531 0300

PART NUMBER

MT Parts: 0407 059 610

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

171 Dugan Street, Kalgoorlie W.A. 6430

DESCRIPTION

BOOM MANIFOLD KIT COMPLETE SB60

parts@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com

PAGE

1 

1

MT550 060 30C

BOOM MANIFOLD SB

9

M20 x 35

3

BOOM MANIFOLD KIT SB60

MT550 531 302 (Right hand)

MT550 531 301 (Left hand)

NOTE: BOTH ABOVE INCLUDE

1 x ITEM 4 SB ZOOM BRACKET

3

1

5

6

6

7

M16 x 55

2

M16 x 70

2

M16 x 45

1

12

8

6

HP-12

HT-12

6

ES1-6

ES2-6

ROL1-6

ROL2-6

AF-12

WF-12

ROT1-12

ROT2-12

TFXB-6

FR-8

FF-8

7

ARR-6

ARF-6

TFXA-6

TFXC-6

FE2-6

FE1-8

STAB-6

M16 x 70

2

13

10

2

2

HP-16

HT-16

11

4

18

6

17

MT550 531 043

MANIFOLD COMPLETE - SB FEED CRADLE

NOTE: 2 INCLUDED IN KIT

VALVE ASSEMBLY

NOT INCLUDED

M12 x 40

1

M16 x 30

2

M10 x 65

2

19

MT1209 0948 TRAJECTAFLEX 

BULKHEAD COMPLETE

(OPTIONAL/NOT INCLUDED)

21

20

6


